

## Crystal Salow Promoted to Mortgage Officer

Date: 5/07/22

For More Information: Kirstie Martin, Marketing Officer

800-828-2318

Kirstie.Martin@csbiowa.com

EDGEWOOD, IA - Community Savings Bank is pleased to announce the promotion of Sr. Loan Closing Specialist, Crystal Salow, to Mortgage Loan Officer.

Salow has been a part of the Community Savings Bank family for over 14 years. She began her banking career as a Teller at CSB and has worn many hats throughout the years. She has worked as a Teller, also in the Private Business Program, and most recently in the loan operations department. In her position as Sr. Loan Closing Specialist, Salow found her passion for loans and helping customers.

"I am excited to start my new journey with Community Savings Bank," Salow said. "My passion for helping borrowers get into their dream homes, renovate their existing homes, or get the car they always wanted is what makes my job so enjoyable. My 14 years with CSB has given me the experience and expertise to help customers accomplish their dreams. Let me go that extra mile for you and exceed your expectations!"

Crystal Salow NMLS #2357100

Community Savings Bank is a locally-owned and operated community bank that was established in 1910. CSB has assets of over \$500 million, and has locations in Cedar Rapids, Coggon, Dyersville, Earlville, Edgewood, Garnavillo, Guttenberg, Manchester, Marion and Robins. Member FDIC. Equal Housing Lender.